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

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 1.695 Gross $645,600.00

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

73,834 1.695 $645,600.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $645,600.00
Total Assessed Value $645,600.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Light All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:
6/23/2006 2047 $60,000.00 AC/FURNACE
4/3/2006 940 $950,000.00 NEWBLDG

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 704-1009-003

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

704-1009-003 6555 108TH ST S Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

WAUWATOSA SAVINGS BANK 11200 W PLANK CT SUITE 100  WAUWATOSA, WI 53226 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7721 LOT 4 NE 1/4 SEC 6 & 
PT

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999-Franklin
Zoning:

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 304-Bank/Credit Union One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 2006 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: C+ Business Name: WAUWATOSA SAVINGS 

BANK_x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000
__x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000_

Market Adjustment: 48 CDU/Overall Condition Average
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 304-Bank/Credit Union 2006 6,161 C4-Masonary Average 12
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 6,161
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
6,161 $9,200

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
PA-Paving 1/1/2006 20,500 C Average

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

3/15/2006 $1,000,500.0
0

Invalid Land

10/24/2006 $1,631,400.0
0

Invalid Land and Improvements



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

66,690 1.531 $768,900.00

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 1.531 Gross $768,900.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building # 1
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 6,161 $669,454.00

Commercial Building Base Price $669,454.00

Basement: 0 $0.00

Components: 0 $0.00

Site Improvements: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price $669,454.00

Depreciation Adjustment: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $669,454.00

Grade Adjustment: C+ 67,865.43

Market Adjustment: 48 $353,913.32

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $2,400.00
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

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

CSM NO 6736 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
998.9-Franklin
Zoning:

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 350-Restaurant, Table Service One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 2000 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: B- Business Name: MILWAUKEE BURGER CO
Market Adjustment: -69 CDU/Overall Condition Average
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 350-Restaurant, Table Service 2000 6,695 D4-Wood Average 14
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 6,695
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
6,695 $10,000

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
PA-Paving 1/1/2000 37,000 C Average



Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

2/12/2015 $645,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
10/1/1999 $710,000.00 Invalid Land
3/31/2006 $1,701,252.0

0
Valid Land and Improvements

Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

59,634 1.369 $638,500.00

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 1.369 Gross $638,500.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building # 1
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 6,695 $532,587.00

Commercial Building Base Price $532,587.00

Basement: 0 $0.00

Components: 0 $0.00

Site Improvements: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price $532,587.00

Depreciation Adjustment: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $532,587.00

Grade Adjustment: B- 108,517.45

Market Adjustment: -69 ($442,362.07)

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $300.00

Commercial Building Value $199,000.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $7,400.00
Total Improvement Value $209,500.00
Total Land Value $638,500.00
Total Assessed Value $848,000.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Heavy All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:
7/31/2002 02-0854 $661,452.00 NEW RESTAURANT

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 714-9996-025

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

714-9996-025 6439 27TH ST S Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

ERJ REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 3309 COLLINS LN  LOUISVILLE, KY 40245 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

C S M NO 7112 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
998.9-Franklin
Zoning:

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 350-Restaurant, Table Service One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 2002 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: B+ Business Name: CHILI'S 

RESTAURANT_x0000__x0000__x0000_
_x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000__x00
00__x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000_

Market Adjustment: -1 CDU/Overall Condition Average
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 350-Restaurant, Table Service 2002 5,563 D4-Wood Average 16
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 5,563
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
5,563 $8,300

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
RS1-Frame Utility Shed 1/1/2002 120 C Average
PA-Paving 1/1/2002 56,100 C Average
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